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NAG
Founded 1970

Started from UK 
academia

Offices in UK, US & Japan

NAG Products
NAG Library

Fortran Compiler

Algorithmic 
Differentiation

NAG Services
HPC Managed Services

Technology evaluation & 
Benchmarking

Accelerator development

Code Porting / 
Optimization

Cloud HPC Migration
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Should we?

What’s the best way?

(And how much will it cost?)
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VM Instance vCPU RAM Networking Architecture List Price 
/ hour

$ / HW 
Core-Hour

$/hr @ 15,360 
cores

m5.24xlarge 96 384 25Gbps Skylake/ 
Cascade Lake

$4.608 $0.096 $1,474.560

m5n.24xlarge 96 384 100Gbps EFA Cascade Lake $5.712 $0.119 $1,827.840

c5n.18xlarge 72 192 100Gbps EFA Skylake $3.888 $0.108 $1,658.880

c5.18xlarge 72 144 25Gbps Skylake $3.060 $0.085 $1,305.600

c5.24xlarge 96 192 25Gbps Cascade Lake $4.080 $0.085 $1,305.600

c5a.24xlarge 96 192 20Gbps Rome $3.696 $0.077 $1,182.720

Using on-demand Pricing
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On-Prem
► Compute  
• 480 Nodes  (~1PF)
• InfiniBand – 100Gb/s

► Lustre-based storage
• 8PB storage, 256GB/s bandwidth

► ~60 days compute

AWS version
► Compute
• 480 Nodes c5n.18xlarge - $1,658/hr
• EFA-based 100Gb/s

► Storage
• 8PB Lustre FSx @ 400GB/s - $1,555/hr

► ~47 days compute
► Total job cost: ~ $3.9M
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$1.97M

$3.62M

$2.66M

Lift & Shift:
$3.9M
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$1.77M

$1.10M

$1.66M

Lift & Shift:
$3.9M
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Lift & Shift:
$3.9M

$1.64M

$1.74M

$2.52M

$1.16M
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Price-Per-Hr vs Cost-to-Solution
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https://nag.com/cloud-hpc

https://nag.com/cloud-hpc
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Experts in High Performance Computing, 
Algorithms and Numerical Software Engineering

www.nag.com | blog.nag.com | @NAGtalk


